Patriot Growth Insurance Services and BMT Insurance Advisors Partner to Expand Personal and Commercial Insurance Services

July 18, 2022 - by MyChesCo



FORT WASHINGTON, PA – Patriot Growth Insurance Services, LLC (Patriot) recently announced its partnership with BMT Insurance Advisors in Philadelphia, Pennsylvania. This partnership expands Patriot's greater Philadelphia presence with a top-performing personal and commercial insurance agency while offering BMTIA's clients access to national resources.

Based in the Philadelphia suburbs, BMT Insurance Advisors has a stellar reputation for providing unparalleled personal lines (including high-net-worth personal lines) and commercial insurance solutions. Their commercial team specializes in educational institutions, small businesses, non-profits, and social service organizations.

"The entire BMT Insurance Advisor team is so excited to be joining Patriot," said Kimberly Trubiano, President of BMT Insurance Advisors. "We look forward to bringing our clients enhanced products and services that come with joining a national firm with robust resources. I believe our clients and our team will feel the positive impacts immediately." BMT Insurance Advisors was previously a business division of WSFS Financial. The professional team of 20 will be joining Patriot and clients will continue to collaborate with their advisors for a seamless transition and uninterrupted service.

"When we partner with a new agency, we always look for commonalities in philosophies, beliefs, and values so we know it is a good fit within the Patriot community. BMT Insurance Advisors checked all the boxes," said Matt Gardner, Chairman and CEO of Patriot. "While they will have access to all our national resources, they will also have access to local Patriot partner agencies such as The Safegard Group, for collaboration and sharing best practices. I am thrilled to welcome them to the Patriot team as they embark on the next phase of their growth journey."

Media Contact:

Acrisure: Elliott Bundy, EBundy@Acrisure.com, (347) 561-0276